STATE OF ALASKA
CIT1ZENS’ ADVISORY COMMISSION ON FEDERAL AREAS
MAY 31 & JUNE 1, 2012
LEGISLATIVE INFORMATION OFFICE
FAIRBANKS, ALASKA

PROPOSED AGENDA

Thursday, May 31, 2012

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Friday June 1, 2012
8:30 a.m.

8:35a.m.

9:15a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Call to Order

Roll Call and Introductions

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes

Communications

Report of Chairman/Executive Director

Agency Report — Bureau of Land Management — Eastern Interior Draft Resource
Management Plan & Environmental Impact Statement

Public Participation *

Commission Member Discussion
Adjourn for the Day

Reconvene — Call to Order

Agency Reports, cont’d — Ambler Mining District Access Project - Alaska Dept of
Transportation & Public Facilities

National Park Service - Gates of the Arctic NP&P — GMP Amendment
Issues Update - National Park System in Alaska

Basin Wide Adjudication — Christopher Estes
Public Participation*

Lunch

Unfinished Business

A. Joint Pacific Alaska Range Complex EIS
B. Bell Island Geothermal Leases

Public Participation*

New Business
A. National Petroleum Reserve — Alaska Draft Integrated Activity Plan

Set Next Meeting Date and Closing Comments

Adjourn

*Phone number for public comments: 1-855-463-5009 (outside Juneau) and 463-5009 (in Juneau). Meeting will
be listen-only; except for the public comment periods at the time noted above. (Please note: Individual comment
time may be limited. Meeting will be recorded.)



